
UBRA Barrel Buddies $2,000 Added 
Open 5D & Side-pot 

Results Friday 4/21/17 
Wasatch County Events Center 

Heber City UT

Fri - Open 5D $2000 Added           
                                                                                
Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8608.00, Rider count = 236         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.133, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 2324.16                       
     2D Time = 16.633, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1979.84                       
     3D Time = 17.133, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 1635.52                       
     4D Time = 17.633, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 1463.36                       
     5D Time = 18.133, Placings = 57, Pool = $ 1205.12                       
                     Not Placed = 49                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.133 $507.00         Ryan Lovendahl on LK Get Your Shine On         
   2nd 16.231 $434.00         Jennifer Barrett on Beduinos Prospector        
   3rd 16.422 $386.00         Wanda Busch on Sally Te Fame                   
   4th 16.465 $325.00         Lauren Butler on TS Snapn Ta Fame              
   5th 16.523 $265.00         Tabatha Udy on DCO Chic Mover                  
   6th 16.574 $192.00         Mandy Hamilton on High Booty                   
   7th 16.595 $120.00         Stacie Stephenson on Streaker                  
   8th 16.615 $ 96.00         Buffy Walchli on JL Stacatto                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.705 $416.00         Bev Clark on Illusions Icon                    
   2nd 16.710 $356.00         Yvonne Brown on Famous Bud Special             
   3rd 16.732 $317.00         Shelly Terry on Docs Smooth Jack (Bits)        
   4th 16.749 $267.00         Sage Cummings on Ms Kitty Sallies First Martin 
   5th 16.790 $218.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                         
   6th 16.796 $158.00         Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy             
   7th 16.799 $ 99.00         Ryan Lovendahl on Dillion                      
   8th 16.816 $ 79.00         Renae Cowley on Haulin' A (Stryker)            
   9th 16.835 $ 69.00         Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny                     
  10th 16.861                 Rhonda Dansie on Willy                         
  11th 16.876                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    
  12th 16.884                 Cindy Shelton on StrawFlyinStreaker            
  13th 16.891                 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame                    
  14th 16.905                 Sara Meeks on Especial Envy                    
  15th 16.933                 Ashley Dudley on Down N Fancy                  
  16th 16.944                 Lucy Bowns on Etta Sparkette                   
  17th 16.968                 Katelyn Carter on Southern Maid Cash           
  18th 16.986                 Kendra McMillan on CSE Royal Derby Dash        
  19th 16.991                 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E                        
  20th 17.000                 Kailey Mitton on Dashing Manny                 
  21st 17.014                 Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks                  
  22nd 17.016                 Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv         
  23rd 17.021                 Mikie Burton on Smart Tari Catalyst            
  24th 17.029                 Jordan Argyle on Tiny                          
  25th 17.042                 Kennadie McFarland on Rebel                    
  26th 17.085                 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)        
  27th 17.106                 Shanae Baron on Kiss Corona Goodbye            
  28th 17.109                 Deena Van Tassell on Meter Me Some Cash        
  29th 17.118                 Kortni Lufkin on CF I\'m the Frenchman         
  30th 17.125                 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down                  
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                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.138 $343.00         Mikie Burton on Nita Gun                       
   2nd 17.140 $294.00         Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)           
   3rd 17.143 $262.00         Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)     
   4th 17.147 $221.00         Raylene Naveran on Happy Gun                   
   5th 17.154 $180.00         Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)     
   6th 17.156 $131.00         Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
   7th 17.167 $ 82.00         Teressa Peck on Moonlit Chic                   
   8th 17.180 $ 65.00         Hailee Jenson on Tonka                         
   9th 17.189 $ 57.00         Peggy Proctor on Paystone                      
  10th 17.198                 Trudy Petersen on cm dynamites dally           
  11th 17.200                 Briana Sorensen on Perkolatin                  
  12th 17.206                 Rachel Huerkamp on Rowdeze Redhot              
  13th 17.222                 Candice Losee on Frenchmans Pet Faby           
  14th 17.262                 Lynnie Casper on Socks                         
  15th 17.291                 Ashlee Coombs on Chrusos                       
  16th 17.308                 Kyla Schuknecht on Roosterderby                
  17th 17.322                 Halle Hancock on Buddy                         
  18th 17.325                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                
Tie    17.325                 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke             
  20th 17.330                 Shawna Felter on Louann Peanut                 
Tie    17.330                 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)            
  22nd 17.341                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           
  23rd 17.344                 Rebekah Shearer on Spencer                     
  24th 17.347                 Kailey Mitton on Eyes A Manny                  
  25th 17.381                 Lonn Thornton on Frankie                       
  26th 17.383                 Lauren Urista on Rubys Silver Bar              
  27th 17.397                 Jessica Gregory on SD Boogie Boy Blue          
  28th 17.407                 Kelsie Keller on Missy                         
  29th 17.412                 Taylor Lloyd on Heza Fancy Ben Badon           
  30th 17.425                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        
  31st 17.431                 Dusdee Shepperson on Mindy Larkin              
  32nd 17.432                 Sammi Trapp on Hawkinsons Lady Jet             
  33rd 17.434                 Shelby Blixt on Lil Frost Freckles             
  34th 17.437                 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn                      
  35th 17.444                 Courtney Brown on Smooth Azucar                
  36th 17.471                 Jessica Sampson on RSR French Play             
  37th 17.483                 Dina Miller on One Famous Bug                  
  38th 17.515                 Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo             
  39th 17.521                 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol          
  40th 17.522                 Jessica Sampson on Smart Lenas Lucinda         
  41st 17.534                 Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame                  
  42nd 17.538                 Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility              
  43rd 17.539                 Trudy Petersen on Shiners Quick Lena           
  44th 17.557                 Marley Hammer on CecilJones                    
  45th 17.576                 Ryen Smith on Rarely Hot                       
  46th 17.579                 Kylee Felter on Moonshiner And Shawnee         
  47th 17.584                 Amy Shomaker on Gung Ho Kid                    
  48th 17.598                 Rachel Krompel on GQ                           
  49th 17.618                 Twinkie Swafford on CC Rider                   
  50th 17.619                 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson                
  51st 17.623                 Callie Van Ooteghem on Smart Rockin Lena       
  52nd 17.628                 Jessica Lee on Spades                          
  53rd 17.631                 Jaylee Sweat on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)      
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                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.641 $307.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                  
   2nd 17.642 $263.00         Jessie Ann Chrisman on Bombshell Bettie        
   3rd 17.644 $216.00         Callie Van Ooteghem on Jojo Plays for Cash     
Tie    17.644 $216.00         Dusdee Shepperson on Jakarogue                 
   5th 17.672 $161.00         Shelly Johnson on Streakin Slick Money         
   6th 17.673 $117.00         Allie Stevie on MP My Day To Drift             
   7th 17.676 $ 73.00         Ron Thomas on Kab My Slick Money               
   8th 17.677 $ 59.00         Dusty Olsen on Mc Tellum Later                 
   9th 17.687 $ 51.00         Amy Russell on Te Dusty Lane                   
  10th 17.692                 Whitney Diamond on Slide N Chocolate           
  11th 17.695                 Rachel Healey on Strike of Midnight            
  12th 17.707                 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo               
  13th 17.716                 Riley Spargen on Kings Frenchmman              
  14th 17.744                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby           
  15th 17.761                 Tammy Marshall on Go Diva Godiva               
  16th 17.769                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle              
  17th 17.777                 Joni Haderlie on Sophies Lil Winner (Winnie)   
  18th 17.785                 Shelby Ellsworth on Frenchmans Encore          
  19th 17.801                 Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water               
  20th 17.804                 Kellee Smith on Eat Ur Heart Out               
  21st 17.815                 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)     
  22nd 17.849                 Michelle Myers on Kate                         
  23rd 17.860                 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)            
  24th 17.871                 Tiffany Bushman on Alottahooplaw (Kola)        
  25th 17.895                 Lisa Nielsen on PRR Mr McCabe                  
  26th 17.938                 Ashley Jacobson on TJ's Swinging Fanny         
Tie    17.938                 Janelle Urista on Stormy Dawn Badger           
  28th 17.955                 Stephanie Keisel on Heza First Down Jess       
  29th 17.959                 Crystal Housley on Rusty Ruby Rose             
  30th 17.983                 Gary Thornton on Streakin Design               
  31st 17.990                 Kendra McMillan on Sixs Streakin Apollo        
Tie    17.990                 Tori Moss on Stick Ta Fame                     
  33rd 18.005                 Keary Stephens on What A Special Doc           
  34th 18.006                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater        
  35th 18.020                 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 
  36th 18.041                 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan        
  37th 18.051                 Carleen Trapp on Blazin Lil Diva               
  38th 18.064                 Michelle Myers on MP Ima Hayday                
  39th 18.104                 Steve Housley on Flying Angel                  
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 18.166 $253.00         Ronnie Will on CR Reisling                     
   2nd 18.230 $217.00         Jessica Lee on Double D                        
   3rd 18.260 $193.00         Rachael Aagard on Rowdy                        
   4th 18.266 $163.00         Emily Suhre on TC ShurNuffTuff                 
   5th 18.278 $133.00         Jessica Lee on Maui                            
   6th 18.280 $ 96.00         Laurice Lake on Shes Winken and Movin (Sophie) 
   7th 18.311 $ 60.00         Sam Anderson on Snoopy                         
   8th 18.350 $ 48.00         Veronica Stewart on Adam                       
   9th 18.354 $ 42.00         Callie Van Ooteghem on JW First N Special      
  10th 18.364                 Brandy Elegante on LK Eye Con                  
  11th 18.368                 Lauren Urista on French San Anna               
Tie    18.368                 Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light          
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  13th 18.369                 Allie Stevie on Devils Ghost                   
  14th 18.410                 Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen              
  15th 18.413                 Abby Michaelis on Lenas Laughing Cat           
  16th 18.463                 Lexi Porter on Mowgli                          
  17th 18.513                 Jessica Lee on Tiki                            
  18th 18.564                 Jackie Buckley on One Last Hero                
  19th 18.655                 Jaye Synan on Hot Streakin Express             
  20th 18.668                 Kristy Westergard on Sis                       
  21st 18.684                 Sandy Brinkerhoff on Ida                       
  22nd 18.710                 Katrina Campbell on Raren Paula                
  23rd 18.781                 Kevin Euser on Macy                            
Tie    18.781                 Maegan Heiner on T Heart Rags                  
  25th 18.788                 Karen Gross on Aloha Sweetheart                
  26th 18.845                 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"           
  27th 18.851                 Kaydence McKinney on Joes Slippin Solano       
  28th 18.858                 Katelyn Carter on RGR Dashing Jess Easy        
  29th 18.872                 Andy Urista on Pocowood of Fame                
  30th 18.877                 Cierra Walker on Cowgirl                       
  31st 18.884                 Nalalie Covington on Operation Storm           
  32nd 18.925                 Adison Carter on Tiki                          
  33rd 18.956                 Whitney Diamond on Flits Big N Rich            
  34th 18.987                 Trinna Williams on DT Run N For Money          
  35th 19.014                 Trinna Williams on DT Lite Em Up To Win        
  36th 19.031                 Holly Porter on Captain                        
  37th 19.050                 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)          
  38th 19.095                 Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet                 
  39th 19.181                 Brandon Nusink on RJ Driftin Misty             
  40th 19.220                 Shayane Fredrickson on Blue Eye DashForDollars 
  41st 19.259                 McKensy Topham on Sargent                      
  42nd 19.292                 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper) 
  43rd 19.321                 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy)            
  44th 19.430                 Melissa Griffin on Silicon Sam                 
  45th 19.450                 Nalalie Covington on Corona N Lime             
  46th 19.456                 Lawnie Jones on Prada                          
  47th 19.986                 Sheila Hill on Shake Um Not Stirred            
  48th 20.372                 Steve Housley on Ritz                          
  49th 20.405                 Nalalie Covington on Akara                     
  50th 20.508                 Skylee Millett on Tardys Winking Girl          
  51st 20.714                 Tabatha Udy on Dodge                           
  52nd 20.808                 Briana Sorensen on Especial Easy Ellie         
  53rd 21.668                 Ashlee Schaar on Star                          
  54th 21.925                 Teri Bowman on Traces Image                    
  55th 21.966                 Allie Stevie on Swamp Fox Fame                 
  56th 25.972                 Darby Davis on Opie                            
  57th 26.183                 Kylee Clegg on Maui                            
SCR    400.000                Shelly McAdams on Flion Lion                   
N/T    404.890                Jacob Millett on Cody Golden Flash             
N/T    407.703                Katie Aagard on Skippa Dixie Sunset            
N/T    416.391                Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous (Lamb 
N/T    416.759                Ashley Cockrum on Mr Boondox                   
N/T    416.764                Lindsay Diston on Bring Me Love (Ryker)        
N/T    416.795                Teri Bowman on TLAB City Slicker               
N/T    416.834                Jordan Argyle on Flash Cadillacs Lace          
N/T    416.897                Lisa Warfield on French Feathers               
N/T    416.931                Tayla Moeykens on Tell Em Dasher               
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N/T    416.944                Edria Day on Mister Chewie                     
N/T    416.977                Mandy Hamilton on I Beefabian                  
N/T    417.193                Lisa Warfield on Special Tru Effort            
N/T    417.224                Kylee Anderson on Just Making Dust             
N/T    417.232                Cathy Morgan on DCO Chicks Smart               
N/T    417.257                Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy              
N/T    417.340                Elaine Atkinson on Sightron                    
N/T    417.346                Rachel Krompel on Justin                       
N/T    417.360                Becki Peterson on Dustys Classy Effort         
N/T    417.362                Mimi Argyle on Moons Prophecy                  
N/T    417.381                Rashell Barber on CC Cash Canyon               
N/T    417.434                Deena Moeykens on MM This Guyo Flyo            
N/T    417.435                Cathy Morgan on Mr JB 0915                     
N/T    417.468                Rhona Ryan on NA                               
N/T    417.686                Morgan Bolen on Maggie Runner                  
N/T    417.710                Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)     
N/T    417.773                Trudy Petersen on smart little corona          
N/T    417.798                Dawn Wade on Beckys Tracks                     
N/T    417.811                Jessica Sampson on Jackpot Runaway (Jackpot)   
N/T    417.931                Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee        
N/T    417.947                Cody Hyde on Fight A Good Fight                
N/T    417.993                Kami Millett on First Step Shuffle             
N/T    418.010                Lana Wright on Tuff                            
N/T    418.016                Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)  
N/T    418.035                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip       
N/T    418.107                Michelle Myers on Micks Storm ForDoug          
N/T    418.214                Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty           
N/T    418.341                Tammy Mott on One Eyed Jack                    
N/T    418.515                Annie Okleberry on Sixs Star Catcher           
N/T    418.576                Mckardy Kelly on Hottie                        
N/T    418.670                Aspen Johnson on Daz                           
N/T    418.822                Steve Housley on Lucrezia Fame                 
N/T    419.069                Toni Hamilton on Daddy B Proud (JB)            
N/T    420.690                Mike Ybarra on Smokes Cuddle (Scoots)          
N/T    424.492                Sierra Terry on HA Starlight Sauna             
N/T    427.650                Shelly McAdams on Cowboy                       
N/T    427.790                Kylee Anderson on Mr Docs Nakima Bar           
N/T    999.000                Jenae Labonte on Tanna                         
N/T    999.000                Whitney Diamond on Pacific Flyway              
                                                                                
           Fri C/O -UBRA/BB Member Incentive        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   901.00, Rider count = 31          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.465, Placings =  3, Pool = $  315.35                       
     2D Time = 16.965, Placings =  7, Pool = $  270.30                       
     3D Time = 17.465, Placings =  7, Pool = $  180.20                       
     4D Time = 17.965, Placings =  8, Pool = $  135.15                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.465 $136.00         Lauren Butler on TS Snapn Ta Fame              
   2nd 16.710 $104.00         Yvonne Brown on Famous Bud Special             
   3rd 16.884 $ 76.00         Cindy Shelton on StrawFlyinStreaker            
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                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.991 $116.00         Bonnie Blain on Ralph E                        
   2nd 17.029 $ 89.00         Jordan Argyle on Tiny                          
   3rd 17.085 $ 65.00         Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)        
   4th 17.125                 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down                  
   5th 17.140                 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)           
   6th 17.154                 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)     
   7th 17.444                 Courtney Brown on Smooth Azucar                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.521 $ 77.00         Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol          
   2nd 17.619 $ 59.00         Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson                
   3rd 17.677 $ 43.00         Dusty Olsen on Mc Tellum Later                 
   4th 17.707                 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo               
   5th 17.716                 Riley Spargen on Kings Frenchmman              
   6th 17.815                 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)     
   7th 17.895                 Lisa Nielsen on PRR Mr McCabe                  
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.005 $ 58.00         Keary Stephens on What A Special Doc           
   2nd 18.020 $ 45.00         Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 
   3rd 18.788 $ 32.00         Karen Gross on Aloha Sweetheart                
   4th 18.845                 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"           
   5th 18.987                 Trinna Williams on DT Run N For Money          
   6th 19.014                 Trinna Williams on DT Lite Em Up To Win        
   7th 19.050                 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)          
   8th 19.321                 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy)            
N/T    416.391                Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous (Lamb 
N/T    416.834                Jordan Argyle on Flash Cadillacs Lace          
N/T    417.710                Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)     
N/T    418.214                Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty           
N/T    418.341                Tammy Mott on One Eyed Jack                    
N/T    419.069                Toni Hamilton on Daddy B Proud (JB)            
                                                                                
Fri C/O - Youth 15 & Under              
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   194.50, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.143, Placings =  2, Pool = $   97.25                       
     2D Time = 18.143, Placings =  2, Pool = $   58.35                       
     3D Time = 19.143, Placings =  1, Pool = $   38.90                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.143 $ 58.00         Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)     
   2nd 17.576 $ 39.00         Ryen Smith on Rarely Hot                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.851 $ 35.00         Kaydence McKinney on Joes Slippin Solano       
   2nd 18.877 $ 23.00         Cierra Walker on Cowgirl                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.508 $ 39.00         Skylee Millett on Tardys Winking Girl          
N/T    404.890                Jacob Millett on Cody Golden Flash             
N/T    416.931                Tayla Moeykens on Tell Em Dasher               
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N/T    418.515                Annie Okleberry on Sixs Star Catcher           
N/T    418.576                Mckardy Kelly on Hottie                        
 
Fri C/O - Stuck In Middle           
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   887.50, Rider count = 75          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.133, Placings =  6, Pool = $  310.63                       
     2D Time = 16.633, Placings = 12, Pool = $  266.25                       
     3D Time = 17.133, Placings = 14, Pool = $  177.50                       
     4D Time = 17.633, Placings = 25, Pool = $  133.13                       
                     Not Placed = 18                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.133 $134.00         Ryan Lovendahl on LK Get Your Shine On         
   2nd 16.231 $103.00         Jennifer Barrett on Beduinos Prospector        
   3rd 16.465 $ 75.00         Lauren Butler on TS Snapn Ta Fame              
   4th 16.523                 Tabatha Udy on DCO Chic Mover                  
   5th 16.574                 Mandy Hamilton on High Booty                   
   6th 16.595                 Stacie Stephenson on Streaker                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.732 $114.00         Shelly Terry on Docs Smooth Jack (Bits)        
   2nd 16.790 $ 88.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                         
   3rd 16.799 $ 64.00         Ryan Lovendahl on Dillion                      
   4th 16.891                 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame                    
   5th 16.933                 Ashley Dudley on Down N Fancy                  
   6th 16.968                 Katelyn Carter on Southern Maid Cash           
   7th 17.000                 Kailey Mitton on Dashing Manny                 
   8th 17.014                 Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks                  
   9th 17.029                 Jordan Argyle on Tiny                          
  10th 17.085                 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)        
  11th 17.118                 Kortni Lufkin on CF I\'m the Frenchman         
  12th 17.125                 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.154 $ 76.00         Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)     
   2nd 17.167 $ 59.00         Teressa Peck on Moonlit Chic                   
   3rd 17.381 $ 43.00         Lonn Thornton on Frankie                       
   4th 17.383                 Lauren Urista on Rubys Silver Bar              
   5th 17.407                 Kelsie Keller on Missy                         
   6th 17.412                 Taylor Lloyd on Heza Fancy Ben Badon           
   7th 17.425                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        
   8th 17.434                 Shelby Blixt on Lil Frost Freckles             
   9th 17.471                 Jessica Sampson on RSR French Play             
  10th 17.521                 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol          
  11th 17.534                 Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame                  
  12th 17.557                 Marley Hammer on CecilJones                    
  13th 17.584                 Amy Shomaker on Gung Ho Kid                    
  14th 17.598                 Rachel Krompel on GQ                           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.641 $ 57.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                  
   2nd 17.642 $ 44.00         Jessie Ann Chrisman on Bombshell Bettie        
   3rd 17.677 $ 32.00         Dusty Olsen on Mc Tellum Later                 
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   4th 17.716                 Riley Spargen on Kings Frenchmman              
   5th 17.785                 Shelby Ellsworth on Frenchmans Encore          
   6th 17.804                 Kellee Smith on Eat Ur Heart Out               
   7th 17.815                 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)     
   8th 17.938                 Janelle Urista on Stormy Dawn Badger           
   9th 17.955                 Stephanie Keisel on Heza First Down Jess       
  10th 17.959                 Crystal Housley on Rusty Ruby Rose             
  11th 17.990                 Tori Moss on Stick Ta Fame                     
  12th 18.020                 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 
  13th 18.051                 Carleen Trapp on Blazin Lil Diva               
  14th 18.104                 Steve Housley on Flying Angel                  
  15th 18.368                 Lauren Urista on French San Anna               
Tie    18.368                 Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light          
  17th 18.655                 Jaye Synan on Hot Streakin Express             
  18th 18.710                 Katrina Campbell on Raren Paula                
  19th 18.788                 Karen Gross on Aloha Sweetheart                
  20th 18.872                 Andy Urista on Pocowood of Fame                
  21st 18.987                 Trinna Williams on DT Run N For Money          
  22nd 19.014                 Trinna Williams on DT Lite Em Up To Win        
  23rd 19.050                 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)          
  24th 20.372                 Steve Housley on Ritz                          
  25th 20.714                 Tabatha Udy on Dodge                           
N/T    416.391                Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous (Lamb 
N/T    416.759                Ashley Cockrum on Mr Boondox                   
N/T    416.834                Jordan Argyle on Flash Cadillacs Lace          
N/T    416.897                Lisa Warfield on French Feathers               
N/T    416.977                Mandy Hamilton on I Beefabian                  
N/T    417.193                Lisa Warfield on Special Tru Effort            
N/T    417.224                Kylee Anderson on Just Making Dust             
N/T    417.346                Rachel Krompel on Justin                       
N/T    417.434                Deena Moeykens on MM This Guyo Flyo            
N/T    417.811                Jessica Sampson on Jackpot Runaway (Jackpot)   
N/T    417.947                Cody Hyde on Fight A Good Fight                
N/T    417.993                Kami Millett on First Step Shuffle             
N/T    418.010                Lana Wright on Tuff                            
N/T    418.214                Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty           
N/T    418.822                Steve Housley on Lucrezia Fame                 
N/T    419.069                Toni Hamilton on Daddy B Proud (JB)            
N/T    424.492                Sierra Terry on HA Starlight Sauna             
N/T    427.790                Kylee Anderson on Mr Docs Nakima Bar           
                                                                                
Friday C/O - 50+ - $100 Added          
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   436.00, Rider count = 32          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.422, Placings =  5, Pool = $  152.60                       
     2D Time = 16.922, Placings =  9, Pool = $  130.80                       
     3D Time = 17.422, Placings =  6, Pool = $   87.20                       
     4D Time = 17.922, Placings =  6, Pool = $   65.40                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.422 $ 66.00         Wanda Busch on Sally Te Fame                   
   2nd 16.705 $ 50.00         Bev Clark on Illusions Icon                    
   3rd 16.710 $ 37.00         Yvonne Brown on Famous Bud Special             



UBRA Barrel Buddies $2,000 Added 
Open 5D & Side-pot 

Results Friday 4/21/17 
Wasatch County Events Center 

Heber City UT

   4th 16.861                 Rhonda Dansie on Willy                         
   5th 16.884                 Cindy Shelton on StrawFlyinStreaker            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.944 $ 56.00         Lucy Bowns on Etta Sparkette                   
   2nd 16.991 $ 43.00         Bonnie Blain on Ralph E                        
   3rd 17.016 $ 31.00         Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv         
   4th 17.140                 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)           
   5th 17.147                 Raylene Naveran on Happy Gun                   
   6th 17.189                 Peggy Proctor on Paystone                      
   7th 17.262                 Lynnie Casper on Socks                         
   8th 17.325                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                
Tie    17.325                 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.437 $ 37.00         Susan Edwards on Brooklyn                      
   2nd 17.618 $ 29.00         Twinkie Swafford on CC Rider                   
   3rd 17.619 $ 21.00         Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson                
   4th 17.672                 Shelly Johnson on Streakin Slick Money         
   5th 17.676                 Ron Thomas on Kab My Slick Money               
   6th 17.769                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle              
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.983 $ 28.00         Gary Thornton on Streakin Design               
   2nd 18.005 $ 22.00         Keary Stephens on What A Special Doc           
   3rd 18.041 $ 16.00         Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan        
   4th 18.684                 Sandy Brinkerhoff on Ida                       
   5th 19.292                 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper) 
   6th 19.456                 Lawnie Jones on Prada                          
N/T    416.944                Edria Day on Mister Chewie                     
N/T    417.340                Elaine Atkinson on Sightron                    
N/T    417.710                Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)     
N/T    417.798                Dawn Wade on Beckys Tracks                     
N/T    418.341                Tammy Mott on One Eyed Jack                    
N/T    420.690                Mike Ybarra on Smokes Cuddle (Scoots)     
 


